
Kansas Region SCCA 2018 Contacts 
 

Board of Directors 

Region Executive James Cahill cahill.scca.gmail.com 
Assistant Region Executive Brian Tefft jr btefft13@gmail.com 
Treasurer Paul DiPasquale pauld1667@att.net 
Membership Rick Taylor rickdtay@gmail.com 
Webmaster Dhruvil Shah dhruvilshah30@gmail.com 
Publicity Johnathan Burchardt jburchardt@scca.com 
Board Member Bill Cutrer billc@kfcvista.com 
Board Member Ron Davis ron67elva@gmail.com 
Board Member Frank Wietharn wietharnf@sbcglobal.net 

 

Program Directors 

Autocross Frank Wietharn wietharnf@sbcglobal.net 
RallyCross Johnathan Burchardt jburchardt@scca.com 
Road Rally Rich Bireta rbireta@us.ibm.com 

 

Kaw Valley Race Group Representatives 

John Burchardt jburchardt@scca.com 
Kent Prather kprather@ksbroadband.net 
Rick Taylor rickdtay@gmail.com 
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